CANADIAN PACIFIC KANSAS CITY LTD.

CANADIAN PACIFIC KANSAS CITY LTD.

ISIN: CA13646K1084

Overview

2024/08/15 22:17:19

Price
109.05 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

(2] 1.87% (2.00)

CA13646K1084
CP

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Transport

Stock

67,514 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

107.50 CAD (3,900)
107.50 CAD (4,400)
108.00 CAD

109.74 CAD

107.81 CAD

107.05 CAD
108.940423 CAD
884,745
96,384,494.78
6,288

10,500
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/07/12 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA13646K1084&ID_NOTATION=97394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7e45a26bd2ae46055977e13b25a25f84ee5d2de83ccf4b08a05bbf2c5332424&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c95bcac722e6933c&time=1723902047&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bd3d96feca596e0ee708a1deb3fc311e7d422a35be715c7663604d40c57c7bd&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=207e9ec4c48e129b3&time=1723902047&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33036a071ce136df0ba3f9f8d89bbdcd381a822a3a8c87f9e6f1a9629a031b7a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=24b4b2cdd11cd86cb&time=1723902047&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db5c7e85678bbf21170f292bfaf0d614a2612c81ca6f1553f2741d6c3a3d6876&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e69e40df92700a87f&time=1723902047&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddb277889f937fa4789be80146ef5276aa238951fc1dec77ff203d82216f592d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d8dcd46ee7da2396&time=1723902047&tool=RSC

CANADIAN PACIFIC KANSAS CITY LTD.

Details

2024/08/15 22:17:19

Price
109.05 CAD

Difference

(] 1.87% (2.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA13646K1084

CP

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Transport

Stock

67,514 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 107.50 CAD (3,900)
Ask (Ask size) 107.50 CAD (4,400)
Open 108.00 CAD
High 109.74 CAD
Low 107.81 CAD
Close (prev. day) 107.05 CAD
VWAP 108.940423 CAD
Volume (pcs) 884,745
Trading volume 96,384,494.78
Number of trades 6,288
Last size 10,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -5.52% +2.36% +20.07%
Perf (abs.) -6.37 +2.51 +18.23
Beta 1.54 1.26 1.31
Volatility 21.26 19.53 22.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

126.17

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 72.50 EUR
15
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:17 109.05 CAD 96.38
Exchange 15
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 14:37 72.00 EUR
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 79.39 USD
15
Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 72.00 EUR

0.00

107.08 CAD (905,838
111.12 CAD (1,128,367
111.46 CAD (1,351,934
108.06 CAD (1,248,287
123.37 CAD (2024/03/13
101.96 CAD (2024/01/17
123.37 CAD (2024/03/13

94.45 CAD (2023/11/27

—_ = — 2 = T = =

Number of
trades

5

6,288

19,323
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353867327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450942368
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353867324
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447251406

CANADIAN PACIFIC KANSAS CITY LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 09:58 71.50 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 12:31 72.00 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:13 72.00 EUR 0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353867330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447802765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447802764

CANADIAN PACIFIC KANSAS CITY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CANADIAN PACIFIC KANSAS CITY

Ogden Dale Road S.E. 7550 T2C 4X9
Calgary

Telefon: +1-888-333-6370
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Keith Creel Chairman of Managing

Board

Sohn Brooks? Member of Executive
Committee

Greg Squires Member of Executive
Committee

James Member of Executive

Clements Committee

Jeffrey J. Ellis  Member of Executive
Committee

Laird Pitz? Member of Executive
Committee

Mark Redd? Member of Executive
Committee

Nadeem Member of Executive

Velani Committee

Scott Member of Executive

MacDonald Committee

Tracy L. Miller Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Isabelle Chairman of Supervisory

Courville Board

Andrea Member of Supervisory

Robertson Board

Edward Member of Supervisory

Hamberger Board

Gillian Denham Member of Supervisory
Board

Gordon Trafton Member of Supervisory
Board

Jane Peverett  Member of Supervisory
Board

John Baird Member of Supervisory
Board

Matthew Paull  Member of Supervisory
Board
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